
No. 

Centre for Society University Interface & Research (CSUIR) BPSMV, Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat, Haryana. Merit List of the students, applied for Certificate of Proficiency in Cooperative Management (COPCM)-2023-24 
Application Name of Student 

12179 
12494 
12228 
12579 
12670 
12048 
11872 

11944 

12058 
11912 

12509 
12656 
12679 
12633 
12664 
11840 
12627 
12682 
12475 

12495 
12692 
11864 
11992 

11860 
9812 
11877 

12371 
12451 

12693 

NANCY 
TANNU 
RITU 
DIKSHA PHOUR 

MONIKA 
SANJU 
AYUSHI 

NISARA 
PARUL 
ANKITA 
KHUSHI 

KRITIKA 
NANCY 
NAVITA 

All India Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 

DISHA 
BHAWNA 
ANSHUL 

UZMA KHAN 
JANVI TOMAR 

TANYA 

VANSHIKA 
AANCHAL GUPTA 

SHIVANI 

DEEPIKA 

All India Open Category 

PRACHI TOMAR 

NANCY 

lepe- I - co pm 

KASHISH 
ANISHA BAGHEL 

Father's Name 

NIL 

Scheduled Castes 
TAVNISH 

YASHVEER SINGH 
OM PRAKASH 
BALRAJ 

Haryana General Category 

AMIT 
RANBIR SINGH 

BRAJPAL TOMAR 

TALIB 

SANJAY 
GAJENDER 
HARI PARKASH 

SURAJMAL 
RAKESH 
HANSRAJ 
SUKHBIR 
BALENDRA KUMAR 

AKRAM KHAN 
ROHIT KUMAR 

TOMAR 
ARJUN SINGH 
MAHESH 
RAMESH 

WAZIR 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 

KRISHAN 
SATPAL SINGH 

PREM RAJ 
SUMER SINGH 

CsuÍ R)3) 43 
12)8) 3 

PREM PARSHAD 

91.00 
90.80 
90.60 
90.60 
90.60 
89.40 
88.80 

88.80 
88.60 

88.60 
88.00 
87.20 
85.60 
83.60 
83.40 
83.20 
82.20 
82.20 
81.00 

80.20 
79.80 
79.40 
79.40 
77.20 
75.60 
75.40 

74.20 
73.40 

76 40 



12604 

12472 

12416 
12441 
11871 
11274 
11115 
11280 

12674 

12558 
12672 
12649 

12685 

DIKSHA 

ANJALI 
Backward Class-A 
ANJALI 
RIYA 
REETIKA 
NEHA 
DEEPIKA 
PRIYA 

ISHA 

HIMANSHI CHHOKER 

SHEETAL 

Deprived Scheduled Castes 

AYUSHI ATTREY 

DINESH 

Physically Handicapped 
MAMTA 

Metber 

BHARAT LAL 

VIRENDER 
SUMIT PANWAR 
RAMPHAL 
ANGESH 
RAJBIR 

Backward Class-B 
PRAVESH KUMAR 

VIKRAM CHHOKER 
SINGH 
NARESH 
RAMESH 
DEEPAK 

RAJENDER 

64.80 

72.00 

73.80 
68.40 
64.00 
64.00 
62.00 
58.00 

72.00 

69.00 
68.80 
66.60 

50.00 

Students are advised to deposit admission fee from up to 16" August-2023. 

Meue? 
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